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Table
4.—
Analysis
of

Holdings
taken
up

during
the
Year
ended
31st
March,

1909.

Average
Holdings
of

Selectors.

Tenures.

No.
of Selectors.

No.
of
Selectors
No.
of
Selectors

No'°£ fSe
0e r° ntors

No
0°£
f
&l^

0TS
N
°™?
f 4SeJ
e°'°
rS
'

N
°V
±S
!
le°
t0rS

under
1
Acre.
1
to
50
Acres.

51
to
250

251
to
500

501
to

1,000

1,001
Acres

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.
j

and
upwards.

Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Cash
lands Occupation

with
right
of

purchase

Lease
in

perpetuity..
Renewable

lease
Mining

districts
land

occupation
leases

Village
settlement,
cash

Village
settlement,

renewable
lease

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
lioenses
in
mining

districts
under
speoial

regulations
..

Thermal
springs,

Rotorua
Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

350 382 19381 36 11 109243 52

194 75 **5 6

11147 6 5 256 103

31 17245 11

8 91 56

5 5561

1 17 25 1

12 10

*5 27

*5 14

13 1

1 18

443

*71

218

103

*25

12

14

Totals

I

■

!

1,702

351

543

394

199

138

77

Cheviot
Estate —Cash

landsRenewable
lease Village-homestead

special
settlement

(renewable
lease)

Grazing-farmsMiscellaneous

3

*3

••

Totals

3

3

Land
for
Settlements
Acts —Cash

lands

....

..

Renewable
lease

Renewable
lease

(village)

Miscellaneous
....
..

21 228 2 37

4 21 12

1760 121

51

*29

*47

*20

11

"2

1

■■

Totals

288

28

99

62

31

48

20

National
Endowment

Lands —Cash
landsRenewable

leaBe
(ordinary) ..Renewable

lease
(village

settlements)

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
speoial

regulations
..

Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

383 578 30 31 101

71 4

*28 53

104 ..
91 1 2 4 9

68

21 7 5

107 44

13 19 43

1 3

*2

Totals

610

75

142

i

179

107

35

72

Grand
totals

787

1

635

337

2,603

454

258

132
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