Table 4.—Analysis of Holdings taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1909.

			-							
							Average Holdin	Average Holdings of Selectors.		
Tenures.				No. of Selectors.	No. of Selectors under 1 Acre.	No. of Selectors 1 to 50 Acres.	No. of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	No. of Selectors 251 to 500 Aores.	No. of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	No. of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.
Ordinary Crown Lands										
Cash lands	:	:	:	350	194	111	31	80	20	1
Occupation with right of purchase	:	:	:	385	:	47	172	91	55	17
Lease in perpetuity Renewahle lease	: :	:	:	193	. L		45	96	61	25
Mining districts land occupation leases	: : : :	: :	: :	98	2:	25	:11	: :	:	┪;
Village settlement, cash	:	:	:	11	ຜ	9	١:	: :	: :	: :
Village settlement, renewable lease Small grazing runs	:	:	:	109	9	103	:	:	: `	:
Pastoral runs	:	:	:	2 G	•	:-	:	; "		- œ
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations	oial regulat	ions	::	52	: :	10	27	14	o H	÷ :
Thermal springs, Rotorna Wiscellaneous leases and licenses	::	::	::	443		218		25		.: 14
Totals	:	:	:	1,702	351	543	394	199	138	77
Chamist Betato										
Cash lands	:	:	:	:	:	:	÷	:	:	:
Renewable lease		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	•	:
Village-nomestead special settlement (renewable lease)	ole lease)	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	•	:
::	: : : :	: :	: :	က :		. 63	: :	•	::	: :
Totals	:	:	:	9	:	8		:		:
Land for Settlements Acts-										٠
Cash lands	:	:	:	21	4	17	:	•	:	:
Renewable lease	:	:	:	228	27	09	51	29	47	80
Miscellaneous	::	::	: :	37	- 63	21	:11	.23	: -	::
Totals	:	:	:	288	28	66	63	31	48	20
National Endowment Lands-								ado so safe a s		
Cash lands	:	:	:	:	: [î.	: ;	:	: 1	:
Renewable lease (ordinary) Renewable lease (village settlements)	: :	: :	::	583	4.	27 7.0 20 60	104	. 9I	89	. 21
Small grazing-runs	:	:	:	တ	:	:	:	H	:	<u> </u>
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations		: ions	:	9 E	:	10	13	01 4	:	ĸ
Miscellaneous leases and licenses		::	: :	101	::	44	43	H 63	H 69	. 61
Totals	:	:	:	610	75	142	179	107	72	. 35
Grand totals	:	:	:	2,603	454	787	635	337	258	132
			-							